again asked to submit documents as per eNIT condition No. 20 and
original documents viz-a-viz i.e. Notarized Affidavit for Bid Security
Declaration, Treasury Challan towards Cost of Tender Documents.
Besides this performance Security @3% of the quoted amount of Rs
4,75,691.23/- i.e. Rs 14,271/- (Rupees Fourteen Thousand, Two
Hundred and Seventy One only) as per Circular of worthy Financial
Commissioner, Finance Department, Civil Secretariat
Jammu/Srinagar vide his office Circular No: A/Misc(2018)-III985/J
Dated: 22/12/2020duly endorsed by Chief Engineer, Public Works
(R&B) Department Jammu vide his No: